

Antrim County Road Commission

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 474.2207
Description: CL Village Limits north to Morhmann Bridge Rd. 6670'.
Location: Rushton Road
Projects(s): 474.2207

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$251,738.00	9.69%	0.00%
1	(00987) Payne & Dolan Inc.	\$229,490.05	0.00%	-8.83%
2	(01953) Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.	\$238,898.00	4.09%	-5.10%
3	(00253) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	\$252,188.29	9.89%	0.17%
4	(_10001) Global Asphalt Solutions	\$310,666.25	35.37%	23.40%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Payne & Dolan Inc.		(2) Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001	1	LSUM	\$12,000.000	\$12,000.00	\$13,000.000	\$13,000.00	\$14,950.000	\$14,950.00
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	3050002	19,269	Syd	\$2.000	\$38,538.00	\$1.450	\$27,940.05	\$2.000	\$38,538.00
	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping								
0003	5010056	2,120	Ton	\$85.000	\$180,200.00	\$81.250	\$172,250.00	\$77.000	\$163,240.00
	HMA, 5E1								
0004	5010061	60	Ton	\$200.000	\$12,000.00	\$155.000	\$9,300.00	\$77.000	\$4,620.00
	HMA Approach								
0005	8120141	2	Ea	\$500.000	\$1,000.00	\$200.000	\$400.00	\$240.000	\$480.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper								
0006	8120142	2	Ea	\$100.000	\$200.00	\$200.000	\$400.00	\$10.000	\$20.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Standby								
0007	8120170	1	LSUM	\$2,000.000	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.00	\$3,850.000	\$3,850.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0008	8120350	200	Sft	\$3.000	\$600.00	\$3.000	\$600.00	\$5.000	\$1,000.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								
0009	8120351	200	Sft	\$1.000	\$200.00	\$3.000	\$600.00	\$1.000	\$200.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0010	8120370	1	LSUM	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.00	\$12,000.000	\$12,000.00
	Traf Regulator Control								
Bid Totals:					\$251,738.00		\$229,490.05		\$238,898.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.		(4) Global Asphalt Solutions		Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total		
0001	1500001	1	LSUM	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	3050002	19,269	Syd	\$2.250	\$43,355.25	\$1.250	\$24,086.25		\$0.00
	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping								
0003	5010056	2,120	Ton	\$90.200	\$191,224.00	\$120.000	\$254,400.00		\$0.00
	HMA, 5E1								
0004	5010061	60	Ton	\$178.000	\$10,680.00	\$200.000	\$12,000.00		\$0.00
	HMA Approach								
0005	8120141	2	Ea	\$0.010	\$0.02	\$330.000	\$660.00		\$0.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper								
0006	8120142	2	Ea	\$0.010	\$0.02	\$330.000	\$660.00		\$0.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Standby								
0007	8120170	1	LSUM	\$825.000	\$825.00	\$3,360.000	\$3,360.00		\$0.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0008	8120350	200	Sft	\$0.010	\$2.00	\$5.000	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								
0009	8120351	200	Sft	\$0.010	\$2.00	\$5.000	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0010	8120370	1	LSUM	\$100.000	\$100.00	\$8,500.000	\$8,500.00		\$0.00
	Traf Regulator Control								
Bid Totals:					\$252,188.29		\$310,666.25		